Bus

Direction

viﬁﬂﬂamatﬁa\uﬁu (818 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm
Bus Terminal (Route 60) — th%aﬂammu;Khlong Toei
Bus Terminal

39 stops

Open route schedule

Vi”l'iﬂﬂam@l,ﬁa\uﬁu (d1¢1 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm
Bus Terminal (Route 60)

paavAiiavdn (f95191);Khlong Khu Mueang Doem
Tsvi5aus149il;Rajini School

msoiwuﬁqmsqﬁmwﬂ‘numa;Tangtrongchit College (Oppo-
site)

vi'nﬁﬂu;Tha Tian

FNNANN38INKN5150;Thai Navy Wives Association
vi'rwm‘sﬁué;Tha Ratchawadit

vhsi;w;Tha Chang

vi'mm‘sw;Maharaj Pier

M wszduns:Tha Phra Chan
u.ﬁﬁiumam%;Thammasat University
Ts9azAsuneafi;National Theater

navdann;The Government Lottery Office
nauaua3tlszanay lne;Before Democracy Monument
m\i‘ﬁm‘vhL‘%aphuvqw;Opposite Phan Fa Pier
nadLenatunadv;After Lan Luang Intersection

ATLINTAFTANA (rrmav);Opposite Wat Saket (Phu
Khao Thong)

‘ﬁaﬂLLﬁuﬁ%;SOi Maen Si

. Bus 3-41 (47) N3aRaavLaL - auﬂ.ﬁﬁunjaqu;Khlong
Toey - Bangkok Metropolitan Land Office

Go to website

Route schedule

Viﬂsﬂﬂamatﬁaotﬁu (d1&1 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm
Bus Terminal (Route 60) — th%aﬂammﬂ;Khlong Toei
Bus Terminal

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: vhsﬂﬂaaml,ﬁam,ﬁu (d1a 60);Khlong Khu
Mueang Derm Bus Terminal (Route 60)

Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
i i |"r/i_

L
TP Y g /‘( i f / 4
/NS % o0 gy nlkwty\lrl :

e 1N
g e Lo ?{

S,

E nnztu .f,.f

\\h@;“* H.&_

asPdawuKiups - sTyin3

Uaudswﬁmgww

n-2:10
&17 7

auwus;urf i

fe =
Vo e

Aagealu

@wstregﬂap oHH{H-.’J'?.HﬁTJé'J'
m 34147 — NuSoAABIAL - ﬁuq.ﬁﬁuﬂﬁﬂmwﬂ,
Khlona Toey - Banakok Metropolitan Land Office

e

BusMaps



https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-41-47-2286644088-2187820405
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-41-47-2286644088-2187820405
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-41-47-2286644088-2187820405

sw.Wde2;Hua Chieaw Hospital

Faa91u;Wat Sam Ngam
Iaduusna (Wses1u1);Wat Chai Mongkhon

dortumaTuladunuiu;Pathumwan Institute of Technolo-
ay

vafalImusssuuingamnuiuag;Bangkok Art and Cul-
ture Center

Tadnrnan;Osotsala
TavBsumsaNaaNAne; Triamudomsuksa School

W14 (aruwszusugi);Chulalongkorn (The Equestrian
Statue)

N4 (ﬂmfmmmamé);Chulalongkorn University (Faculty
of Science)

N4 (Aauetigyd); Chulalongkorn University (Faculty of
Commerce and Accountancy)

muq%aum%;Chamchuri Square
da1uLd11n1;Queen Saovabha Memorial Institute

‘3W.§]W’18\1ﬂ5ﬂ1 (ﬂowszim 4);Chulalongkorn Hospital
(Rama IV Road)

duquiil (pfhw's:ﬁm 4);Lumphini Park (Rama 4 side)
vaw'ln (w1aan);Bonkai (Outbound)

AU TSIFIUNTgVIIAaULIUR;Opposite Sacred Heart
Convent School

msw]maumﬁvhmsvht%a;Opposite PAT Stadium
araidn3n;Soi Khua Phrik
nsuran1ns;Customs Department

asmBaunalsundng (Wran15a19);Port Authority of
Thailand (Engineering Department)

nsanaadne;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal



Direction

vi'n%aﬂaa\imﬂ;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal —
ﬁ1sﬂﬂaaoatﬁaotﬁu (818 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm
Bus Terminal (Route 60)

34 stops

Open route schedule

vi'n%aﬂaa\nmﬂ;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal
n1snBaualsund Ine;Port Authority Of Thailand
waneanins;Sunlakakon Intersection

JuNAnan1smia (3ni1);Pat Stadium (Stop1)
'I'sqL%ﬂummqﬁﬂﬂaumué;Sacred Heart Convent School
nnWu. aaavine;Electricity Authority Khlong Toei

vau'ln (wwan);Bonkai (Inbound)

a1a1sBaidamas;U Chue Liang Building

ALY 5w.waaoﬂ‘szﬁ (v‘iows:ﬁw 4);0pposite Chula-
longkorn Hospital (Rama 4 side)

Iarad11ny;Wat Hua Lamphong
amfjmﬁm‘smaﬁ;Samyan Mitr Town

W (ﬂmzﬁ&mam%);Chulalongkorn University (Facalty of
Law)

N (ﬂmzﬂjmam%);Chulalongkorn University (Faculty of
Education)

N4 (MaWnildn);Opposite Triam Udom Suksa School
\5u 1 1@ Buimas:Mbk Center
FunAnuveen®:National Stadium

AN TadaNIAa (WS¥31x 1);0pposite Wat Chai
Mongkhon (Rama 1)

21A15A3answe;Srijillasap Building
T5B8UNNASUNS; Debsirin School
TavsauIanaunwanda;Wat Phlapplachai School

IN.AAN (ﬁqnuuumo);Bma General Hospital (Thanon Lu-
ang Side)

naini53n9;Worachak Market

Route schedule
nganaadne;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal —

ﬁﬂsﬂﬂaaoatﬁaotﬁu (818 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm

Bus Terminal (Route 60)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: vhl,‘%aﬂammf_l;Khlong Toei Bus Terminal
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-41-47-2286644088-2187820405

riammnuﬁuﬁ%;Before Maen Si intersection
Indsuind (QLamav);Wat Saket (Golden Mountain)
ﬁauLLﬂnumuuaw;Before Lan Luang Intersection
nsanuni;Phan Fa Pier
finssAusauinduns:Nitas Rattanakosin
wavaua3tlszU lne;After Democracy Monument
wanmandi;Khok Wua Intersection

fArafjn1;Court of Justice

FA1avianiliav;City Pillar Shrine
nszNsnat M Ministry of Defense
muasmﬁuﬂr;Saranrom Park

Vi'ﬁnﬂaaoatﬁamﬁu (d1& 60);Khlong Khu Mueang Derm
Bus Terminal (Route 60)

3-41 (47) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



